
S068 Corpus Christi HS to Horsley via
Albion Park

How to use this timetable
This timetable provides a snapshot of service information in
24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). Information
contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice.
Please note that timetables do not include minor stops,
additional trips for special events, short term changes, holiday
timetable changes, real-time information or any disruption
alerts.
For the most up-to-date times, use the Trip Planner or
Departures at transportnsw.info

Real-time planning
You can plan your trip with real-time information using the Trip
Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info or by
downloading travel apps on your smartphone or tablet.
The Trip Planner, Departures and travel apps offer various
features:

favourite your regular trips

see where your service is on the route

get estimated pick-up and arrival times

receive service updates

find nearby stations, stops, wharves and routes

check accessibility information.
Find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Accessible services
All new buses are wheelchair-accessible with low-level floors
and space for wheelchairs, prams or strollers. Look for the 
symbol in this timetable. Some older buses may not have all the
features you need. There will be more accessible services as
older buses are replaced.

Who is providing my bus services?
The bus services shown in this timetable are run by Premier
Illawarra.

Fares
Eligible school students receive free or subsidised travel on
public transport between home and school. School Opal cards
are used in Sydney and surrounding areas, and a school travel
pass in regional and rural NSW.
You can apply for school travel passes, School Opal cards and
School Term Bus Passes online. Find out more at
transportnsw.info/school-students

Conduct when travelling
Students are expected to be courteous and responsible, and
follow the school student's code of conduct when travelling
between home and school. Find out more at
transportnsw.info/school-students



S068 Horsley to Corpus Christi HS via
Albion Park

Valid from: 22 July 2024 Creation date: 01 Sept 2024
NOTE: Information is correct on date of download.

Monday to Friday
Corpus Christi High School, School Grounds,
Moore St, Oak Flats

15:25

Terry St after Daintree Dr, Albion Park 15:37
Cormack Av near Carlyle Cl, Dapto 15:55
Compton St near Emerson Rd, Dapto 15:58
Kanahooka Rd near Lakeside Dr, Kanahooka 16:03
Dapto Leagues Club Bong Bong Rd, Dapto 16:13
Huxley Dr at Cachia Bvd, Horsley 16:21
Horsley Dr at Parkdale Ave, Horsley 16:23



S068 Corpus Christi HS to Horsley via
Albion Park

Monday to Friday
Bong Bong Rd opp Parkdale Ave, Horsley 07:15
Huxley Dr at Cachia Bvd, Horsley 07:23
Dapto Leagues Club Bong Bong Rd, Dapto 07:27
Kanahooka Rd near Lakeside Dr, Kanahooka 07:39
Compton St opp Shell Pl, Dapto 07:44
601 Princes Hwy, Yallah 07:49
Terry St Shops Jamberoo Rd, Albion Park 08:03
Corpus Christi High School, School Grounds,
Moore St, Oak Flats

08:21


	Main Information
	Route Number S068
	Horsley to Corpus Christi HS via Albion Park
	Monday to Friday

	Corpus Christi HS to Horsley via Albion Park
	Monday to Friday



